p\PPSLANy
OBEDIENCE

Double Open
Agility, Jumping &
Games Trial

Reg. No A00159085
AFFILIATED WITH THE
VICTORIAN CANINE ASSOCIATION

TONERS LANE, MORWELL
Sunday 6™ November 2016

Major Sponsor:

Mirboo North & District
Community Bank® Branch

) Bendigo Bank

Raffie:

Please buy raffle tickets early as it will be drawn after the Obedience & Rally O
morning presentation.
If you are unavailable for the draw please put mobile No. & name.
Prizes won't be delivered, they are to be collected on the day.

Special thanks to East Gippsland Dog Obedience Club for the loan of
their Agility Equipment.



We would like to thank the following sponsors of our
November Trial, & hope you will support them

Greencross Vets Morwell
Tyrrell Certified Accountants
Newborough Veterinary Centre
McRoberts Farm & Pet supplies
Latrobe Veterinary Hospital
Keenan & Sons Monumental Masons
Traralgon Veterinary Centre
Julie’s Driving School
Moe Veterinary Centre
Member of GODC
Traralgon Plumbing & Solar
George & Charlie
Moore Street Car & Dog wash
Pauline Rowbury’s Australian Shepherds

The Committee and members of the Gippsland Obedience Dog Club Inc. would like
to wish all the competitors the best of luck and have a wonderful day.
Thank you all for choosing to trial with us today.



JUDGING LIST

Aqility/Jumping/Games Trial A (am)
Ring One: GD, GDX, GDM, SPD, SPDX, SPDM, SD, SDX, SDM.: Mr Murray Tyler
Ring Two: JDM, JD, JDX, JDO: Mr Roger Padfield.
Ring Three: AD, ADO, ADX, ADM.: Mr Stephen Pearson
Please note; Games Ring will run all day, Judge to break for lunch when convenient.

Aqility/Jumping Trial B (pm)
Ring Two: JDO, JDX, JDM, JD: Mr James Browne
Ring Three: ADM, AD, ADX, ADO: Mr Adrian Tilley.

Ring One Ring Two Ring Three
Murray Tyler Roger Padfield Sue Gonelli
GD JDM AD
GDX JD ADO
GDM JDX ADX
SPD JDO ADM
SPDX 30 Min. Break
SPDM | James Browne Adrian Tilley
SD JDO ADM
SDX JDX AD
SDM JDM ADX
Ring to break for D ADO
lunch when convenient

VCA REPRESENTATIVE: Pat Brewer



AWARDS
Prize and Sash for First Place each Height.
Sash for 2nd & 3 Places.

Sash for 1st; 2nd & 3rd place Overall Class.
Qualifying Round & Title Ribbons.

SPECIAL AWARDS
Fastest round by a Gippsland Member
Fastest round by a Bairnsdale Member

Sponsored by WilliamTheBloody:
Trial Champion: Dog/Bitch with the most qualifying runs
Fastest Round by any Dog Jumping
Fastest Round by and Dog Agility

Fastest Round awards are calculated using
Rate Of Travel (m.p.s).
Qualifying rounds over non-qualifying.

There will be one presentation only, at the end of the day.

Measuring: offered after the trial, before presentations by
Mr Adrian Tilley
Renee Patten is contact person on the day.

SNAKE WARNING:
Snakes have been seen in the last two weeks in the Club area.
PLEASE be aware, and take precautions with your dogs and yourselves.



Trial Stats:
645 Total Entries

138 individual dogs with 92 Handlers

8 ‘200’ dogs, 21 ‘300’s’, 19 ‘400’s’, 77 ‘500’s’, & 17 ‘600’s’
71 Bitches, 67 dogs

36 Associates, 4 Koolies, 10 Aussies, 49 Border Collies,
4 CKC, 4 Labs, 2 Papillons, 3 Poodles (2 toy, 1 min), 4 Schipperkes,
7 Shelties, 4 Welsh Springers, 2 English Springers, 2 Whippets.

1 each; ACD, English Springer, Welsh Springer, Staffy, Min Schnauzer, Scottish Terrier,

Smithfield.
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Agility Trial Ground
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Toner's Lane

Gazebo
Camping & Parking Set-Up
Ring One -
Games

Parking Secre::al:z;sk :):fice & BB Q

Parking
Parking Club Rooms Ring Two - Ring Three-

Jumping Agility
Gazebo Set-Up

Access Road & Limited Parking

Thank you to
Healing in Motion, Bowen Therapy
Animal Health’s Chris Webb
For you contribution to our trial
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Ring One - Games

Gamblers Novice - Murray Tyler

Waiwilta Foxy Strike It Lucky JDX ADX SPD SD
Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD SPD
Ch Neut Ch Adorin Cop That JD SD SPD DWDFN
Tisman Prettie Asapicture
Bordarita Run Like The Wind
CH. Duoforza Tivoli RN. JD. AD.
CH. Aukero Limited Edition
Tazlon My New Tesni RE JD
Adensley Popsicle Toes
Rozate Ruby Jewel RA JD
Riversong Ryker
Nyanga Nite Archer CCD RE FS.S HTM.S ET
MissHolly RN JD
Nala Mahoney RN
T.Ch Elzscot Scottish Paige ADM JDM PT RA JDO
MissMoneyPenny
T.CH. TS Grand CH. Kyrahshay Link AD JDX SPDX HSAs ET
Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM

Alanglen Dunedain Ranger .

Carole

J
Rochelle
Sandy
Adrian
Margaret
Margaret
Carol
Anne
Susan
Christine
Stacey

T

Susan
Meg
Margaret
Donna

Leonie

Mrs SL and Mr
AC

Denehey
Kloeden
Manderson
Stockman
Tilley

Keil

Keil
Crowther
Dengate
Mahoney
McDonald
Murphy
Stephens
Mahoney
Ryan
Boreham
Merrilees
Jasper

Sanderson
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Ring One - Games

Gamblers Excellent - Murray Tyler

Patrick Fletcher CDX RE AD JDX GD SPD HSAs HSBsd HSAc

HSAd FS.I. HTM.N. ET.
Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDM GD

Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD SD

Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT
FS.S RN

Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JDM AD GD

Ag Ch (500) Elzscot Waltzing Matilda ADM JDM JDO ADO
CD HSAs RN SPDX GD

No Fear in Love JDM GD SD JDO NA

Bordarita What About Me JDX GD SPD

Kiradowns Rocky Road AD JD
Elzscot Morning Star JD
Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX GD
Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPDX GD
Hortonpark Music of the Night ADX JDX GD SPD SD
Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD ADO FMX

Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADM JDM GD SD SPDX

Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO
JDO SDM SPDM GD
Ag Ch 300 Kieno Penny Lane ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX
SPDX

Ag Ch (200) Waiwilta Rosewood ADM JDM SPDX SDX GD

Tuppence Dog ADX ADO JDX JDO GD SPD SD

Malcolm

Tina

Mr G & Mrs J

Ms S
Meg

Paul

Ms Cheryl

Julie

Julie
Tammy
Bianca
Danny
Carmel
Martha

M
Stephanie
Carole

M. P.

Johnson

Kerwin

Chesworth

Milner

Scafocchia &

Dr R Atyeo

Ryan

Gavin

Clark & Mr
Michael
Rochford

Chapman
Chapman
Beattie
Delahoy
Goss
Green
Schnider
Moore
Hirst
Denehey

Jewell
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Ring One - Games

Gamblers Masters - Murray Tyler

Ag Ch 200 Bubbles Dog ADM ADO9 JDM JDO4 GDX SDM
SPDX
Ag Ch400 Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX
GDX SPDM

Ag Ch 400 Phineas Fogg ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX
GDXTD

Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO

GDX SDM SPDX

Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX

SDX GDX

TS GRAND CH. T CH. Rnbomist Atlas GDX HT ET

Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD

Alanglen Arwen Rose RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX GDX
SPDX

Inaword Chlo RE ADX JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX

Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SD
GDX HT
AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SDM SPDM CD HSAs FS.S RN

Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO ADO PT

Scott
Carole
RF

Scott

Mrs. M. H. &
Mr. J. F.

RF&PT

Mrs SL and Mr
AC

Alois
Rosaline
Mr G & Mrs J

Gary

Jewell
Fletcher
Denehey
Atyeo
Fletcher
Widelock
Atyeo & Clynes
Sanderson
Schnider
Twaites
Milner

Stockman
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Ring One - Games

Strategic Pairs Novice - Murray Tyler

Tisman Prettie Asapicture
Wrenmanor Shadow
Daisy ID
Pippin

Ch Articmal Golden Duke (Al) JD AD

Ch. Neut Ch. Magpielane Morning Song CCD RE JD FMCh ET

Pep CD RE JD AD
Tokkolos CCD RE
Ashes
Dymatan Blue Chilli HT JD
Pawsitive All Fired Up TD
Riversong Ryker
Alanglen Dunedain Ranger .
Tazlon My New Tesni RE JD
Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM
Misschief JD AD
Jadziah Walking On Sunshine JD PT RN
Kiradowns Rocky Road AD JD
Adensley Popsicle Toes
Rozate Ruby Jewel RA JD
Elzscot Morning Star JD

T.Ch Elzscot Scottish Paige ADM JDM PT RA JDO

Sandy
Stephanie
Tracey
Tegan
Claudia
Nicola
Martha
Susan
Kylie
Sharon
Ryan
Christine
Mrs SL and Mr AC
Carol
Leonie
Catherine
Kirsten
Julie
Anne
Susan
Julie

Meg

Stockman
Hirst
Beresford
Smith

Sia

Boyd
Schnider
Witty
Bergin
Patton
Meg
McDonald
Sanderson
Crowther
Jasper
Jaques
Nicholls
Chapman
Dengate
Mahoney
Chapman

Ryan
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Ring One - Games

Strategic Pairs Excellent - Murray Tyler

Bordarita What About Me JDX GD SPD

Raffi AD JDM SD GD SPD CD RA ET HT
Inaword My Mojo JDX SPD

Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD SD

HCH TCH Allambie Snippetts ADX JD SD SPD HXAsd HXBd
HIBs ET

Hortonpark Music of the Night ADX JDX GD SPD SD

Neut Ch Adorin Ready Teddy Go ADX JDX SDX SPD

Supreme Ch Hapipet Mystery Solved RN ADX JDX SDX SPD
GD DWDFS HTMN
Ch Neut Ch Beadale Queen Adelaide SD SPD DWDFS
HTMS

Waiwilta Foxy Strike It Lucky JDX ADX SPD SD
Henderchip Dartagnan JDM ADM SDX SPD
Tuppence Dog ADX ADO JDX JDO GD SPD SD
Finegold Hal On Paws JDM ADX SPD SD

Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD SPD

Ms Cheryl

Helen
Kris

Tina

Mrs. M. H. &
Mr. J. F.

Danny
CA
Rochelle
Rochelle
Carole
Carole
M. P.

Carole

Clark & Mr
Michael
Rochford

Mclntosh
Fountain
Chesworth
Widelock
Goss

Wong
Manderson
Manderson
Denehey
Denehey
Jewell
Denehey

Kloeden
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Ring One - Games

Strategic Pairs Masters - Murray Tyler

Ag Ch 200 Bubbles Dog ADM ADO9 JDM JDO4 GDX SDM
SPDX
Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO
JDO SDM SPDM GD

Ag Ch (200) Waiwilta Rosewood ADM JDM SPDX SDX GD

AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDM GD

Ag Ch 300 Kumbirra Pure Pirate CCD RN ADM ADO JDM
JDO SDM GDX SPDM
Lady Belanna RN ADM2 JDM GDX SPDM SDM HTMN
DWDEFN
Ag Ch 400 Phineas Fogg ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX
GDXTD

Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPDX GD

Ag Ch400 Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX
GDX SPDM

Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX
SDX GDX

Inaword Chlo RE ADX JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX
Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADM JDM GD SD SPDX
Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADM JDO SPDX

T.CH. TS Grand CH. Kyrahshay Link AD JDX SPDX HSAs ET

Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT
FS.S RN

Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPDX GD CD RN

Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO
GDX SDM SPDX
Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SD
GDX HT
AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SDM SPDM CD HSAs FS.S RN

Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD

Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX SD PT

M. P.

M

Carole
Tammy

CA

Rochelle
Carole
Bianca

Scott

Scott

Alois

Martha

Kaye

Donna

Mr G & Mrs J
Sue

RF

Rosaline

Mr G & Mrs J
RF&PT

Sandy

Jewell
Moore
Denehey
Beattie
Wong
Manderson
Denehey
Delahoy
Fletcher
Fletcher
Schnider
Schnider
Grant
Merrilees
Milner
Gonelli
Atyeo
Twaites

Milner

Atyeo &
Clynes

Stockman
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Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO ADO PT

Ag Ch (500) Elzscot Waltzing Matilda ADM JDM JDO ADO
CD HSAs RN SPDX GD
AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET
CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE TSD
Alanglen Arwen Rose RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX GDX
SPDX
T.CH Alanglen Jindabyne Rose CCD. RE. ADM 2. JDM.
SPDX. SDX. GD. ET.

Ring One - Games

Gary
Meg

Renee

Mrs SL and Mr
AC

Megan

Snooker Novice - Murray Tyler

Wrenmanor Shadow

Ch. Neut Ch. Magpielane Morning Song CCD RE JD FMCh
ET

CH. Duoforza Tivoli RN. JD. AD.
Tokkolos CCD RE
Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD ADO FMX
Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPDX GD

Pep CD RE JD AD

CH. Aukero Limited Edition

Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX GD
Elzscot Morning Star JD

Kiradowns Rocky Road AD JD

Bordarita What About Me JDX GD SPD

Tazlon My New Tesni RE JD
Selectaborda Full O Cheek JD

Charley JD AD

Stephanie
Nicola
Margaret
Susan
Carmel
Bianca
Martha
Margaret
Tammy
Julie

Julie

Ms Cheryl

Carol
Renee

MrR & Mrs L

Stockman
Ryan
Patten
Sanderson

Smith

Hirst

Boyd

Keil

Witty
Green
Delahoy
Schnider
Keil
Beattie
Chapman

Chapman

Clark & Mr
Michael
Rochford

Crowther
Hall

Padfield
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Adensley Daiquiri RA JDM ET
MissHolly RN JD
Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM
Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO ADO PT
Alanglen Dunedain Ranger .

Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDM GD

Patrick Fletcher CDX RE AD JDX GD SPD HSAs HSBsd HSAc
HSAd FS.l. HTM.N. ET.

Ring One - Games

Snooker Excellent - Murray Tyler

Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD SD

HCH TCH Allambie Snippetts ADX JD SD SPD HXAsd HXBd
HIBs ET

Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SD
GDX HT

Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX SD PT
Raffi AD JDM SD GD SPD CD RA ET HT
Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD
No Fear in Love JDM GD SD JDO NA
Hortonpark Music of the Night ADX JDX GD SPD SD

Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADM JDM GD SD SPDX

Ch Neut Ch Beadale Queen Adelaide SD SPD DWDFS
HTMS

Ch Neut Ch Adorin Cop That JD SD SPD DWDFN

Kerry
T
Leonie

Gary

Mrs SL and Mr

AC
S

Malcolm

Tina

Mrs. M. H. &

Mr. J. F.

Rosaline
Sandy
Helen
RF&PT
Paul
Danny
Martha

Rochelle

Rochelle

Spencer
Stephens
Jasper
Stockman
Sanderson
Kerwin

Johnson

Chesworth
Widelock
Twaites
Stockman
Mclntosh
Atyeo & Clynes
Gavin

Goss

Schnider
Manderson

Manderson
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Finegold Hal On Paws JDM ADX SPD SD
Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD JDX SPD SD AD
Tuppence Dog ADX ADO JDX JDO GD SPD SD
Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD SPD

Waiwilta Foxy Strike It Lucky JDX ADX SPD SD

Ring One - Games

Carole

Roxann

M. P.

Carole

Snooker Masters - Murray Tyler

Lady Belanna RN ADM2 JDM GDX SPDM SDM HTMN
DWDFN

AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDM GD

Ag Ch (200) Waiwilta Rosewood ADM JDM SPDX SDX GD

Supreme Ch Hapipet Mystery Solved RN ADX JDX SDX SPD
GD DWDFS HTMN
Ag Ch 300 Kieno Penny Lane ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX
SPDX

Neut Ch Adorin Ready Teddy Go ADX JDX SDX SPD

Henderchip Dartagnan JDM ADM SDX SPD

Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX
SDX GDX
Alanglen Arwen Rose RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX GDX
SPDX

Inaword Chlo RE ADX JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX

T.CH Alanglen Jindabyne Rose CCD. RE. ADM 2. JDM.
SPDX. SDX. GD. ET.
Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT
FS.S RN

Rochelle
Tammy
Carole
Rochelle
Stephanie
CA

Carole

Scott

Mrs SL and Mr
AC

Alois
Megan

Mr G & Mrs J

Denehey
Eddy
Jewell
Kloeden

Denehey

Manderson
Beattie
Denehey
Manderson
Hirst

Wong
Denehey
Fletcher
Sanderson
Schnider
Smith

Milner
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Ring Two - Jumping

Jumping Masters - Roger Padfield

Tuppence Dog ADX ADO JDX JDO GD SPD SD

Ag Ch 300 Kumbirra Pure Pirate CCD RN ADM ADO JDM
JDO SDM GDX SPDM

Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD JDX SPD SD AD

Ag Ch 300 Kieno Penny Lane ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX
SPDX

Finegold Hal On Paws JDM ADX SPD SD

Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO
JDO SDM SPDM GD

Henderchip Dartagnan JDM ADM SDX SPD
Kirrataz ADM JDM ET RN SPD SD GD
Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD ADO FMX
Hortonpark Music of the Night ADX JDX GD SPD SD

Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPDX GD

Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO
GDX SDM SPDX

Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX GD
Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX
Elzscot Morning Star JD
Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT
Kiradowns Rocky Road AD JD

AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM

M. P.

CA
Roxann
Stephanie
Carole

M

Carole
Christine
Carmel
Danny
Bianca
RF
Tammy
Roger
Julie
Greg
Julie

K&K

Jewell
Wong
Eddy
Hirst
Denehey
Moore
Denehey
McDonald
Green
Goss
Delahoy
Atyeo
Beattie
Cameron
Chapman
Stone
Chapman

Kisielnicki
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37
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Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX
SDX GDX

Inaword My Mojo JDX SPD
Gypsyroselee JDX
No Fear in Love JDM GD SD JDO NA
Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADM JDO SPDX
Etherial Wild At Heart JDX AD
Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD
Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX
Isisfield Riverlea Rose JDX SPD
Guirmere Bluemoon Niah JDX ADX
Scouts Honour ADM JDM

Rozate Vigilante Justice JDX AD PT

AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET
CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE TSD

Izzie JDM ADM

Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX AD

AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO
SPD GD SD

Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JDM AD GD

Inaword Chlo RE ADX JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX

T.CH Alanglen Jindabyne Rose CCD. RE. ADM 2. JDM.
SPDX. SDX. GD. ET.

Adensley Daiquiri RA JDM ET

Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT
FS.S RN

Guirmere Badger ADX JDX JDO

Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX SD PT

Scott
Kris
Patricia
Paul
Kaye
Rachael
RF&PT
K&K
Kaye
Emi
Patricia
Emily
Renee
Penny
Rachael
K&K
Ms S
Alois
Megan
Kerry
Mr G & Mrs J
Penny

Sandy

Fletcher
Fountain
Attard
Gavin
Grant
James
Atyeo & Clynes
Kisielnicki

Grant

Hinago & Dean
Crossthwaite

Attard
[rwin
Patten
Roberts
James

Kisielnicki

Scafocchia &
Dr R Atyeo

Schnider
Smith
Spencer
Milner
Spencer

Stockman
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42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SD

GDX HT Rosaline

Yeoville Lil Missbehavin ADX JDM GD Darren

AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM Mr G & Mrs |
SDM SPDM CD HSAs FS.S RN

Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT Greg

Beladele Bootyliscious Babe JDX Dorothy

Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM Leonie

Jacksprat JDX Joanne

Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO ADO PT Gary

Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD SD Tina

Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDM GD S

Merrinda Late Edition AD JDX DWDEF.S Darren

Allambie True Blue JDX ADX GD JDO Pat

Ring Two - Jumping

Jumping Novice - Roger Padfield

Mrs SL and Mr

Alanglen Dunedain Ranger . AC
Ripa Kaye

Tehya Destinys Dreamer (Al) RA Jane
llloura Gyp AD Dorothy
Guirmere Ever Mulan

Nala Mahoney RN Susan

Shyla Thyre (Tee)

Twaites
Wallace
Milner
Stone
Mitchell
Jasper
McComiskie
Stockman
Chesworth
Kerwin
Wallace

Brewer

Sanderson
Veal

Rule
Mitchell
Xu
Mahoney

Watt
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301
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30

Zirius Bagheera RN
Pippakelmut CD RAE
Yeoville Tell Me A Story

Berringama Coco Beatris

Nyanga Nite Archer CCD RE FS.S HTM.S ET

Yeoville Magic Mystique
Riversong Ryker
Ellagant Secret Rendevous
Guirmere Loki

Adensley Popsicle Toes

DUAL CH (T)(Neuter) Rozate Calamity Jane CCD RE TSDX

HSAs

Kayladene Special Request
Arajoel Rainbo Bandit
Ashes
Yeoville Dragonheart
Canicula Eclipse
SIRGRANITE
Bordarita Run Like The Wind
Wrenmanor Shadow
TORQUELA HAMISH MCFLYNN RN ET
TORQUELA LADY CYNDI FITZMELTON
Monty

TORQUELA ROXIE ROSE

Janice
Jacey
Kerrie
Catherine
Stacey
Mr G & Mrs J
Christine
Kirsten
Emily
Anne
Tracey
Laura
Tina

Kylie
Linda

T

Bianca
Adrian
Stephanie
Keith
Keith
Julie

Keith

Vanatta
Singh
Ryan
Preece
Murphy
Milner
McDonald
Nicholls
Irwin
Dengate
Edgell
Distefano
Chesworth
Bergin
Wilson
Taylor
Delahoy
Tilley
Hirst
Byrne
Byrne

Fry

Byrne



611

610

575

563

562

556

549

538

535

529

522

513

512

504

418

408

405

316

311

307

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Ring Two - Jumping

Jumping Excellent - Roger Padfield

Jadziah Walking On Sunshine JD PT RN
Woodylay JD
MissMoneyPenny
Dymatan Blue Chilli HT JD
MissHolly RN JD
Ch Articmal Golden Duke (Al) JD AD
Bauers Po JID
Yeoville Triple Platinum JD
Rozate Ruby Jewel RA JD
Misschief JD AD
Selectaborda Full O Cheek JD
Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JD
Tazlon My New Tesni RE JD
Guirmere Sota AD JD
Pep CD RE JD AD

Graubart Dare To Dream AD, JD

Ch. Neut Ch. Magpielane Morning Song CCD RE JD FMCh
ET

Pippin
Daisy JD

Kimbawain CCD RE JD GD

Kirsten
Jenny
Margaret
Sharon
T
Claudia
Mulan
Rachael
Susan
Catherine
Renee
Anne
Carol
Caroline
Martha
Lorraine
Nicola
Tegan
Tracey

Nicole

Nicholls
Williams
Boreham
Patton
Stephens
Sia

Xu

James
Mahoney
Jaques
Hall
Dengate
Crowther
Bentley
Schnider
McCluskey
Boyd
Smith
Beresford

Wain



402

408

415

417

508

511

521

522
527
529

533

539

542

554

557

559
562

574

576
606

612

615

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Ring Two - Jumping

Jumping Open - Roger Padfield

SirGranite
Graubart Dare To Dream AD, JD
Hortonpark Music of the Night ADX JDX GD SPD SD
Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPDX GD

Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT

Bordarita What About Me JDX GD SPD

Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADM JDO SPDX

Selectaborda Full O Cheek JD
Glentress Jess ADM JDM JDO GD

Misschief JD AD
Guirmere Bluemoon Niah JDX ADX
Raffi AD JDM SD GD SPD CD RA ET HT
Nyanga Nite Archer CCD RE FS.S HTM.S ET
Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JDM AD GD

Pippakelmut CD RAE
Adensley Daiquiri RA JDM ET
MissHolly RN JD

Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT
llloura Gyp AD
Jacksprat JDX

Alanglen Dunedain Ranger .

Patrick Fletcher CDX RE AD JDX GD SPD HSAs HSBsd HSAc
HSAd FS.l. HTM.N. ET.

Bianca
Lorraine
Danny
Bianca

Greg

Ms Cheryl

Kaye
Renee
Kris
Catherine
Emi
Helen

Stacey

Ms S

Jacey
Kerry

T

Greg
Dorothy

Joanne

Mrs SL and Mr
AC

Malcolm

Delahoy
McCluskey
Goss
Delahoy

Stone

Clark & Mr
Michael
Rochford

Grant
Hall
Fountain

Jaques

Hinago & Dean
Crossthwaite

Mclintosh

Murphy

Scafocchia &
Dr R Atyeo

Singh
Spencer

Stephens

Stone

Mitchell

McComiskie

Sanderson

Johnson
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208
309

311

316

319

401

416

503

505

511

512

514

516

518

519

522

523

524

525

528

535

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Ring Three - Agility
Agility Novice - Sue Gonelli
GR CH Argowan Gourden JD
Monty
Daisy JD
Pippin
Wrenmanor Shadow
Bordarita Run Like The Wind
Canicula Eclipse
Yeoville Dragonheart

Ashes
Bordarita What About Me JDX GD SPD

Tazlon My New Tesni RE JD

Kayladene Special Request

DUAL CH (T)(Neuter) Rozate Calamity Jane CCD RE TSDX
HSAs

Inaword My Mojo JDX SPD
Gypsyroselee JDX
Selectaborda Full O Cheek JD
Adensley Popsicle Toes
TS GRAND CH. T CH. Rnbomist Atlas GDX HT ET
Guirmere Loki
Ellagant Secret Rendevous

Rozate Ruby Jewel RA JD

Dorothy
Julie
Tracey
Tegan
Stephanie
Adrian

T

Linda

Kylie

Ms Cheryl

Carol
Laura
Tracey
Kris
Patricia
Renee

Anne

Mrs. M. H. &
Mr. J. F.

Emily
Kirsten

Susan

Mitchell
Fry
Beresford
Smith
Hirst
Tilley
Taylor
Wilson

Bergin

Clark & Mr
Michael
Rochford

Crowther
Distefano
Edgell
Fountain
Attard
Hall
Dengate
Widelock
[rwin
Nicholls

Mahoney



537

541

542

549

552

559

562

563

571

572

604

610

611

612

612
610
609

574
571

565

563

553

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Riversong Ryker
Yeoville Magic Mystique
Nyanga Nite Archer CCD RE FS.S HTM.S ET
Bauers Po JD
Yeoville Tell Me A Story
Adensley Daiquiri RA JDM ET
MissHolly RN JD
Dymatan Blue Chilli HT JD
Nala Mahoney RN
Guirmere Ever
Tehya Destinys Dreamer (Al) RA
Woodylay JD
Jadziah Walking On Sunshine JD PT RN

Alanglen Dunedain Ranger .

Ring Three - Agility
Agility Open - Sue Gonelli

Alanglen Dunedain Ranger .

Woodylay JD

Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDM GD

Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT

Nala Mahoney RN

Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SD

GDX HT
Dymatan Blue Chilli HT JD

Alanglen Arwen Rose RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX GDX

SPDX

Christine
Mr G & Mrs J
Stacey
Mulan
Kerrie
Kerry

T
Sharon
Susan
Mulan
Jane
Jenny

Kirsten

Mrs SL and Mr
AC

Mrs SL and Mr
AC

Jenny
S
Greg
Susan

Rosaline

Sharon

Mrs SL and Mr
AC

McDonald
Milner
Murphy
Xu

Ryan
Spencer
Stephens
Patton
Mahoney
Xu

Rule
Williams
Nicholls

Sanderson

Sanderson
Williams
Kerwin

Stone

Mahoney
Twaites
Patton

Sanderson



547
544

535
534

533

531
529

527
525
520
519
509
508
507

504
418
417

204

203

304

317

407

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Izzie DM ADM Penny Roberts
AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET
Renee Patten
CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE TSD
Rozate Ruby Jewel RA JD Susan Mahoney
Scouts Honour ADM JDM Patricia Attard
Guirmere Bluemoon Niah JDX ADX Emi Hinago & l?ean
Crossthwaite
Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX K& K Kisielnicki
Misschief JD AD Catherine Jaques
Glentress Jess ADM JDM JDO GD Kris Fountain
Guirmere Loki Emily Irwin
No Fear in Love JDM GD SD JDO NA Paul Gavin
Gypsyroselee JDX Patricia Attard
Kiradowns Rocky Road AD JD Julie Chapman
Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT Greg Stone
Elzscot Morning Star JD Julie Chapman
Guirmere Sota AD JD Caroline Bentley
Pep CD RE JD AD Martha Schnider
Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPDX GD Bianca Delahoy
Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD SPD J Kloeden
Lady Belanna RN ADM2 JDM GDX SPDM SDM HTMN
Rochelle Manderson
DWDFN
Ring Three - Agility
Agility Excellent - Sue Gonelli
Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD JDX SPD SD AD Roxann Eddy
Alhambrapark Bedazzeled JDX AD SPD T Taylor
CH. Duoforza Tivoli RN. JD. AD. Margaret Keil



408

577

504

507

513

520

529

536

539

550

554

576

556

602

615

609

608

607

603

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Graubart Dare To Dream AD, JD
Beladele Bootyliscious Babe JDX
Guirmere Sota AD JD
Elzscot Morning Star JD
Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JD
No Fear in Love JDM GD SD JDO NA
Misschief JD AD
Rozate Vigilante Justice JDX AD PT
Raffi AD JDM SD GD SPD CD RA ET HT
Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX AD
Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JDM AD GD
llloura Gyp AD
Ch Articmal Golden Duke (Al) JD AD

T.CH. TS Grand CH. Kyrahshay Link AD JDX SPDX HSAs ET

Patrick Fletcher CDX RE AD JDX GD SPD HSAs HSBsd HSAc
HSAd FS.l. HTM.N. ET.

Ring Three - Agility
Agility Masters - Sue Gonelli

Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDM GD
Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD SD
Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO ADO PT

Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM

Lorraine
Dorothy
Caroline
Julie
Anne
Paul
Catherine
Emily
Helen
Rachael
Ms S
Dorothy
Claudia
Donna

Malcolm

Tina
Gary

Leonie

McCluskey
Mitchell
Bentley
Chapman
Dengate
Gavin
Jaques
Irwin
Mclntosh

James

Scafocchia &
Dr R Atyeo

Mitchell
Sia
Merrilees

Johnson

Kerwin
Chesworth
Stockman

Jasper



574

570

569

567

565

564

561

560

558

555

551

547

544

533

531

530

521

517

515

509

508

502

501

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT

AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SDM SPDM CD HSAs FS.S RN
HCH TCH Allambie Snippetts ADX JD SD SPD HXAsd HXBd
HIBs ET

Yeoville Lil Missbehavin ADX JDM GD

Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SD
GDX HT

Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX SD PT

Guirmere Badger ADX JDX JDO

Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT
FS.SRN
T.CH Alanglen Jindabyne Rose CCD. RE. ADM 2. JDM.
SPDX. SDX. GD. ET.

Inaword Chlo RE ADX JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX

AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO
SPD GD SD

Izzie JDM ADM

AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET
CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE TSD

Guirmere Bluemoon Niah JDX ADX
Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX
Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD

Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADM JDO SPDX

Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX
SDX GDX

AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM
Kiradowns Rocky Road AD JD
Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT

Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX GD

Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO
GDX SDM SPDX

Greg

Mr G & Mrs J

Mrs. M. H. &
Mr. J. F.

Darren
Rosaline
Sandy
Penny
Mr G & Mrs J
Megan
Alois
K&K
Penny
Renee
Emi
K&K
RF&PT
Kaye
Scott
K&K
Julie
Greg
Tammy

RF

Stone
Milner
Widelock
Wallace
Twaites
Stockman
Spencer
Milner
Smith
Schnider
Kisielnicki
Roberts

Patten

Hinago & Dean
Crossthwaite

Kisielnicki
Atyeo & Clynes
Grant
Fletcher
Kisielnicki
Chapman
Stone
Beattie

Atyeo



417

415

412

411

409

403

314

310

305

205

204

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

37

38

39

Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPDX GD
Hortonpark Music of the Night ADX JDX GD SPD SD

Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD ADO FMX

Dual CH(Ag) Bordarita Did Ya See Me ADM ADO JDM JDO
GDX SDM SPDX

Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADM JDM GD SD SPDX
Kirrataz ADM JDM ET RN SPD SD GD

Neut Ch Adorin Ready Teddy Go ADX JDX SDX SPD

Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO
JDO SDM SPDM GD
Ag Ch 300 Kieno Penny Lane ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX
SPDX

AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDM GD

Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD SPD

Bianca
Danny
Carmel
Adrian
Martha
Christine
CA

M
Stephanie
Tammy

J

Delahoy
Goss
Green
Tilley
Schnider
McDonald
Wong
Moore
Hirst
Beattie

Kloeden



617

615

612

606

576

574

562

559

557

554

545

542

540

539

527

515

514

511

508

506

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Ring Two - Jumping

Jumping Open - James Browne

Allambie True Blue JDX ADX GD JDO

Patrick Fletcher CDX RE AD JDX GD SPD HSAs HSBsd HSAc

HSAd FS.l. HTM.N. ET.

Alanglen Dunedain Ranger .
Jacksprat JDX
llloura Gyp AD
Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT
MissHolly RN JD
Adensley Daiquiri RA JDM ET
Pippakelmut CD RAE
Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JDM AD GD
RobbieDoggie CDX RAE ET TDX RM
Nyanga Nite Archer CCD RE FS.S HTM.S ET
DannyDoodle RAE CD ET RM
Raffi AD JDM SD GD SPD CD RA ET HT
Glentress Jess ADM JDM JDO GD
AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM

Kayladene Special Request

Bordarita What About Me JDX GD SPD

Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT

Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX

Pat

Malcolm

Mrs SL and Mr

AC

Joanne
Dorothy
Greg

T

Kerry
Jacey
Ms S
Lorraine
Stacey
Lorraine
Helen
Kris
K&K

Laura

Ms Cheryl

Greg

Roger

Brewer
Johnson
Sanderson
McComiskie
Mitchell
Stone
Stephens
Spencer

Singh

Scafocchia &
Dr R Atyeo

Pope
Murphy
Pope
Mclntosh
Fountain
Kisielnicki

Distefano

Clark & Mr
Michael
Rochford

Stone

Cameron



417

415

402

204
307
311
316
321

405

408
418
504
512
513
522
529
535
538
543
549
556
562
563
575

21

22

23

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPDX GD

Hortonpark Music of the Night ADX JDX GD SPD SD

SIRGRANITE

Ring Two - Jumping

Bianca
Danny

Bianca

Jumping Excellent - James Browne

Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD SPD
Kimbawain CCD RE JD GD
Daisy JD
Pippin

Tisman Prettie Asapicture

Ch. Neut Ch. Magpielane Morning Song CCD RE JD FMCh

ET
Graubart Dare To Dream AD, JD

Pep CD RE JD AD
Guirmere Sota AD JD
Tazlon My New Tesni RE JD
Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JD
Selectaborda Full O Cheek JD
Misschief JD AD
Rozate Ruby Jewel RA JD
Yeoville Triple Platinum JD
Charley JD AD
Bauers Po JD
Ch Articmal Golden Duke (Al) JD AD
MissHolly RN JD
Dymatan Blue Chilli HT JD

MissMoneyPenny

J
Nicole
Tracey
Tegan
Sandy

Nicola

Lorraine
Martha
Caroline
Carol
Anne
Renee
Catherine
Susan
Rachael
MrR & Mrs L
Mulan
Claudia

T

Sharon

Margaret

Delahoy
Goss

Delahoy

Kloeden
Wain
Beresford
Smith
Stockman
Boyd
McCluskey
Schnider
Bentley
Crowther
Dengate
Hall
Jaques
Mahoney
James
Padfield
Xu

Sia
Stephens
Patton

Boreham



610
611

617

616

609

608

607

606

603

601

577
574

570

567

565

564

561

560

559

558

555

22

23

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Woodylay JD
Jadziah Walking On Sunshine JD PT RN

Ring Two - Jumping

Jenny

Kirsten

Jumping Masters - James Browne

Allambie True Blue JDX ADX GD JDO
Merrinda Late Edition AD JDX DWDF.S
Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDM GD
Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD SD
Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO ADO PT
Jacksprat JDX
Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM
Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPDX GD CD RN
Beladele Bootyliscious Babe JDX

Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT

AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SDM SPDM CD HSAs FS.S RN

Yeoville Lil Missbehavin ADX JDM GD

Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SD
GDX HT

Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX SD PT

Guirmere Badger ADX JDX JDO

Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT
FS.S RN

Adensley Daiquiri RA JDM ET

T.CH Alanglen Jindabyne Rose CCD. RE. ADM 2. JDM.
SPDX. SDX. GD. ET.

Inaword Chlo RE ADX JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX

Pat

Darren

Tina

Gary

Joanne
Leonie

Sue

Dorothy
Greg

Mr G & Mrs J
Darren
Rosaline
Sandy
Penny

Mr G & Mrs J
Kerry
Megan

Alois

Williams

Nicholls

Brewer
Wallace
Kerwin
Chesworth
Stockman
McComiskie
Jasper
Gonelli
Mitchell
Stone
Milner
Wallace
Twaites
Stockman
Spencer
Milner
Spencer
Smith

Schnider



554

551

550

547

544

539

536

534

533

531

530

526

521

520

519

518

517

515

509

508

507

506

502

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JDM AD GD

AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO
SPD GD SD

Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX AD

lzzie JDM ADM

AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET
CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE TSD

Raffi AD JDM SD GD SPD CD RA ET HT
Rozate Vigilante Justice JDX AD PT
Scouts Honour ADM JDM
Guirmere Bluemoon Niah JDX ADX
Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX
Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD
Etherial Wild At Heart JDX AD
Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADM JDO SPDX
No Fear in Love JDM GD SD JDO NA
Gypsyroselee JDX

Inaword My Mojo JDX SPD

Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX
SDX GDX

AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM
Kiradowns Rocky Road AD JD
Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT
Elzscot Morning Star JD
Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX

Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX GD

Ms S
K&K
Rachael
Penny
Renee
Helen
Emily
Patricia
Emi
K&K
RF&PT
Rachael
Kaye
Paul
Patricia
Kris
Scott
K&K
Julie
Greg
Julie
Roger

Tammy

Scafocchia &
Dr R Atyeo

Kisielnicki
James
Roberts
Patten
Mclntosh
[rwin

Attard

Hinago & Dean
Crossthwaite

Kisielnicki
Atyeo & Clynes
James
Grant
Gavin
Attard
Fountain
Fletcher
Kisielnicki
Chapman
Stone
Chapman
Cameron

Beattie



501

417

415

412

403

310

305

304

302

206

205

301

313

319

318

401

402

416

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO
GDX SDM SPDX

Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPDX GD
Hortonpark Music of the Night ADX JDX GD SPD SD
Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD ADO FMX

Kirrataz ADM JDM ET RN SPD SD GD

Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO
JDO SDM SPDM GD
Ag Ch 300 Kieno Penny Lane ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX
SPDX

Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD JDX SPD SD AD

Ag Ch 300 Kumbirra Pure Pirate CCD RN ADM ADO JDM
JDO SDM GDX SPDM

Tuppence Dog ADX ADO JDX JDO GD SPD SD

AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDM GD

Ring Two - Jumping

RF
Bianca
Danny

Carmel
Christine
M
Stephanie
Roxann
CA

M. P.

Tammy

Jumping Novice - James Browne

TORQUELA ROXIE ROSE
TORQUELA LADY CYNDI FITZMELTON
Wrenmanor Shadow
TORQUELA HAMISH MCFLYNN RN ET
Bordarita Run Like The Wind
SIRGRANITE

Canicula Eclipse

Keith
Keith
Stephanie
Keith
Adrian
Bianca

T

Atyeo
Delahoy
Goss
Green
McDonald
Moore
Hirst

Eddy
Wong
Jewell

Beattie

Byrne
Byrne
Hirst
Byrne
Tilley
Delahoy

Taylor



419

503

505

510

514

516

523

525

528

537

540

541

542

545

546

552

557

566

568

571

572

576
604

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

CH. Aukero Limited Edition
Yeoville Dragonheart
Ashes
Arajoel Rainbo Bandit

Kayladene Special Request

DUAL CH (T)(Neuter) Rozate Calamity Jane CCD RE TSDX
HSAs

Adensley Popsicle Toes
Guirmere Loki
Ellagant Secret Rendevous
Riversong Ryker
DannyDoodle RAE CD ET RM
Yeoville Magic Mystique
Nyanga Nite Archer CCD RE FS.S HTM.S ET
RobbieDoggie CDX RAE ET TDX RM
Berringama Coco Beatris
Yeoville Tell Me A Story
Pippakelmut CD RAE
Zirius Bagheera RN
Shyla
Nala Mahoney RN
Guirmere Ever
llloura Gyp AD

Tehya Destinys Dreamer (Al) RA

Margaret
Linda
Kylie

Tina
Laura
Tracey
Anne
Emily
Kirsten
Christine
Lorraine
Mr G & Mrs J
Stacey
Lorraine
Catherine
Kerrie
Jacey
Janice
Thyre (Tee)
Susan
Mulan
Dorothy

Jane

Keil
Wilson
Bergin
Chesworth
Distefano
Edgell
Dengate
Irwin
Nicholls
McDonald
Pope
Milner
Murphy
Pope
Preece
Ryan
Singh
Vanatta
Watt
Mahoney
Xu
Mitchell

Rule



605 31 Ripa Kaye Veal

612 32 Alanglen Dunedain Ranger . Mrs SLand 'Zlé Sanderson



609

608

607

603

601

574

570

569

567

565

564

561

560

551

547

544

533

531

530

521

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Ring Three - Agility

Agility Masters - Adrian Tilley

Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDM GD
Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD SD
Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO ADO PT
Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM
Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPDX GD CD RN

Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT

AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SDM SPDM CD HSAs FS.S RN
HCH TCH Allambie Snippetts ADX JD SD SPD HXAsd HXBd
HIBs ET

Yeoville Lil Missbehavin ADX JDM GD

Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SD
GDX HT

Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX SD PT

Guirmere Badger ADX JDX JDO

Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT
FS.SRN
AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO
SPD GD SD

Izzie JDM ADM

AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET
CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE TSD

Guirmere Bluemoon Niah JDX ADX
Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX
Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD

Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADM JDO SPDX

Tina
Gary
Leonie
Sue
Greg

Mr G & Mrs J

Mrs. M. H. &
Mr. J. F.

Darren
Rosaline
Sandy
Penny

Mr G & Mrs J
K&K

Penny
Renee

Emi

K&K

RF&PT

Kaye

Kerwin
Chesworth
Stockman
Jasper
Gonelli
Stone
Milner
Widelock
Wallace
Twaites
Stockman
Spencer
Milner
Kisielnicki
Roberts

Patten

Hinago & Dean
Crossthwaite

Kisielnicki
Atyeo & Clynes

Grant



517

515

509

508

502

501

417

415

412

403

314

310

305

204

208
311

316

416

419

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

34

35

Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX
SDX GDX

AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM
Kiradowns Rocky Road AD JD
Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT

Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX GD

Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO
GDX SDM SPDX

Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPDX GD
Hortonpark Music of the Night ADX JDX GD SPD SD
Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD ADO FMX
Kirrataz ADM JDM ET RN SPD SD GD

Neut Ch Adorin Ready Teddy Go ADX JDX SDX SPD

Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO
JDO SDM SPDM GD
Ag Ch 300 Kieno Penny Lane ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX
SPDX

Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD SPD

Ring Three - Agility
Agility Novice - Adrian Tilley
GR CH Argowan Gourden JD
Daisy JD
Pippin
Canicula Eclipse

CH. Aukero Limited Edition

Scott
K&K
Julie
Greg
Tammy
RF
Bianca
Danny
Carmel
Christine
CA

M

Stephanie

J

Dorothy
Tracey
Tegan
T

Margaret

Fletcher
Kisielnicki
Chapman
Stone
Beattie
Atyeo
Delahoy
Goss
Green
McDonald
Wong
Moore
Hirst

Kloeden

Mitchell
Beresford
Smith
Taylor

Keil



503

505

511

512

514

516

518

519

522

523

524

525

528

535

537

541

542

549

552

559

562

563

571

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Yeoville Dragonheart

Ashes

Bordarita What About Me JDX GD SPD

Tazlon My New Tesni RE JD

Kayladene Special Request

DUAL CH (T)(Neuter) Rozate Calamity Jane CCD RE TSDX

HSAs
Inaword My Mojo JDX SPD

Gypsyroselee JDX
Selectaborda Full O Cheek JD
Adensley Popsicle Toes
TS GRAND CH. T CH. Rnbomist Atlas GDX HT ET
Guirmere Loki
Ellagant Secret Rendevous
Rozate Ruby Jewel RA JD
Riversong Ryker
Yeoville Magic Mystique
Nyanga Nite Archer CCD RE FS.S HTM.S ET
Bauers Po JD
Yeoville Tell Me A Story
Adensley Daiquiri RA JDM ET
MissHolly RN JD
Dymatan Blue Chilli HT JD

Nala Mahoney RN

Linda

Kylie

Ms Cheryl

Carol
Laura
Tracey
Kris
Patricia
Renee

Anne

Mrs. M. H. &
Mr. J. F.

Emily
Kirsten
Susan
Christine
Mr G & Mrs J
Stacey
Mulan
Kerrie
Kerry

T
Sharon

Susan

Wilson

Bergin

Clark & Mr
Michael
Rochford

Crowther
Distefano
Edgell
Fountain
Attard
Hall
Dengate
Widelock
Irwin
Nicholls
Mahoney
McDonald
Milner
Murphy
Xu

Ryan
Spencer
Stephens
Patton

Mahoney



572

604

605

610

611

612

615

602

576

575

556

554

550

543

536

529

520

507

577

29

30

31

32

33

34

10

11

12

13

Guirmere Ever
Tehya Destinys Dreamer (Al) RA
Ripa
Woodylay JD
Jadziah Walking On Sunshine JD PT RN

Alanglen Dunedain Ranger .

Ring Three - Agility

Mulan
Jane
Kaye

Jenny

Kirsten

Mrs SL and Mr

AC

Agility Excellent - Adrian Tilley

Patrick Fletcher CDX RE AD JDX GD SPD HSAs HSBsd HSAc
HSAd FS.l. HTM.N. ET.

T.CH. TS Grand CH. Kyrahshay Link AD JDX SPDX HSAs ET
llloura Gyp AD
MissMoneyPenny
Ch Articmal Golden Duke (Al) JD AD
Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JDM AD GD
Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX AD
Charley JD AD
Rozate Vigilante Justice JDX AD PT
Misschief JD AD
No Fear in Love JDM GD SD JDO NA
Elzscot Morning Star JD

Beladele Bootyliscious Babe JDX

Malcolm
Donna
Dorothy
Margaret
Claudia
Ms S
Rachael
MrR & Mrs L
Emily
Catherine
Paul

Julie

Dorothy

Xu

Rule
Veal
Williams
Nicholls

Sanderson

Johnson
Merrilees
Mitchell
Boreham
Sia

Scafocchia &
Dr R Atyeo

James
Padfield
Irwin
Jaques
Gavin
Chapman

Mitchell



418

408

407

317

304

201

206

406

408

417

507

508

509

519

520

527

534

544

547

553

14

15

16

17

18

10

11

12

13

14

15

Pep CD RE JD AD
Graubart Dare To Dream AD, JD
CH. Duoforza Tivoli RN. JD. AD.
Alhambrapark Bedazzeled JDX AD SPD

Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD JDX SPD SD AD

Ring Three - Agility

Martha
Lorraine
Margaret
T

Roxann

Agility Open - Adrian Tilley

Ag Ch 200 Bubbles Dog ADM ADOS JDM JDO4 GDX SDM
SPDX

Tuppence Dog ADX ADO JDX JDO GD SPD SD

Ag Ch 400 Phineas Fogg ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX
GDXTD

Graubart Dare To Dream AD, JD
Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPDX GD
Elzscot Morning Star JD
Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT
Kiradowns Rocky Road AD JD
Gypsyroselee JDX
No Fear in Love JDM GD SD JDO NA
Glentress Jess ADM JDM JDO GD

Scouts Honour ADM JDM

AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET
CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE TSD

Izzie IDM ADM

Alanglen Arwen Rose RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX GDX
SPDX

M. P.
M. P.
Carole
Lorraine
Bianca
Julie
Greg
Julie
Patricia
Paul
Kris
Patricia
Renee

Penny

Mrs SL and Mr
AC

Schnider
McCluskey
Keil

Taylor

Eddy

Jewell
Jewell
Denehey
McCluskey
Delahoy
Chapman
Stone
Chapman
Attard
Gavin
Fountain
Attard
Patten
Roberts

Sanderson



563

565

574

601

610

612

16

17

18

19

20

21

Dymatan Blue Chilli HT JD

Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SD
GDX HT

Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT
Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPDX GD CD RN
Woodylay JD

Alanglen Dunedain Ranger .

Sharon
Rosaline
Greg
Sue

Jenny

Mrs SL and Mr
AC

Patton

Twaites

Stone

Gonelli

Williams

Sanderson



